

~~ON~~ ~~MINISTRY~~ ~~ST-ADIA~~ ~~part~~ ~~const. of Rec Bridge~~
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Span~~ 3 x 8.04 at CH - 2450m in Kodhelli

~~Harman~~ ~~CHolla Road~~ with ~~PROBABLY~~
DIVISION

~~Name of agency :-~~ ~~Abhishek Jeyi~~ ~~ARARA~~

~~Agreement no. :-~~ ~~299/1130/1446~~ ~~SUB-DIVISION~~

~~Const. cost :-~~ ~~174.17345 lacs~~ ~~PALACI~~

~~Moist. cost :-~~ ~~3.79606~~ ~~2637 (II)~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~Date of commencement :-~~ ~~31-05-2022~~

~~Date of completion :-~~ ~~30-09-2023~~

~~5767~~

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 239 E/W excavation in foundation					
1157.963 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-10)					
@ Rs. 323.42/m ³ - Rs.					374520/-
② 241 P/V laying PCC M15 in foundation					
52.07 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-10)					
@ Rs. 6631.062/m ³ - Rs.					345279/-
③ 244 P/V laying RCC M30 in Sub-structure (Up to 5.m)					
272.56 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-11)					
56.55 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
44.86 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-14)					
2.27 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-14)					
376.24 m ³					
@ Rs. 8668.046/m ³ - Rs.					3261266/-
④ 245 S/F/P HYSD bar in reinforcement.					
29.548 MT (Q.V.T.M.B.P-11)					
6.623 MT (Q.V.T.M.B.P-13)					
0.29 MT (Q.V.T.M.B.P-14)					
36.461 MT					
@ Rs. 69596.033/MT Rs.					
⑤ 246 P/V weep holes.					
56 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B.P-16)					
@ Rs. 124.703/each - Rs.					6983/-

Continuation

Rs. 6525589/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 252 P/V x laying RCC masonry in Superstructure (height 5 m to 10 m)					
166.127 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
9.18 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
175.307 m ³					
Unit 174.744 @ Rs. 8886.538/m ³ to					1552869/-
(7) 253 S/A/P HYSD bar in Superstructure					
18.482 MT (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 70889.897/MT to					1310187/-
(8) 262 E/W in excavation for Structure (curtain wall)					
749.675 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 323.43/m ³ to Rs. 242467/-					
(9) 263 100 mm thick Cement Concrete bedding					
31.20 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 5606.852/m ³ to					174934/-
(10) 267 P/V x laying curtain wall PC M15 grade					
158.385 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 6631.062/m ³ to Rs. 1050261/-					
(11) 271 Cost. of Embankment do - do complete job					
694.77 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 67.951/m ³ to					47210/-

Continuation

Rs. 10903517/-

Continuation